
Southwest Scheduling Hotline:  

(800) 238-3764 Option 1 
Email:  EPNGNAS@kindermorgan.com 

Paul Haas 
Director - Pipeline Scheduling 
Phone:  (719) 520-4658  
Cell: 713-829-0462 
Paul_Haas@kindermorgan.com 

Freddie Salas 
Manager - Pipeline Scheduling 
Phone:  (719) 520-4238 
ICE: KMWestFreddie  Cell: (719) 213-1078 
Freddie_Salas@kindermorgan.com 

West Region Transportation and Storage Services Management  

Southwest Pipeline Scheduling Team Rockies Pipeline Scheduling Team 

Curtis Claar 
Pipeline Scheduler Lead 
(719) 667-7516  
Curtis_Claar@kindermorgan.com 

Brittany Dusch 
Pipeline Scheduler Senior I 
(719) 667-7670 
ICE: KMWestBrittany  
Brittany_Dusch@kindermorgan.com 

Mike Golliher 
Pipeline Scheduler Senior II 
(719) 520-4688 
ICE: KMWestMikeG 
Michael_Golliher@kindermorgan.com 

Rockies Pipeline Scheduling Team 

Rockies Scheduling Hotline: 

(800) 238-3764 Option 2 
Email:  CIGSched@kindermorgan.com 

Derek Hounsel 
Pipeline Scheduler II 
(719) 520-3710 
ICE: KMWestHounD 
Derek_Hounsel@kindermorgan.com 

Nathan Sheffer  
Pipeline Scheduler Senior I 
(719) 520-4735 
ICE: nsheffer 
Nathan_Sheffer@kindermorgan.com 

Kari Nelson 
Pipeline Scheduler Senior I 
(719) 520-4718 
ICE:kari_nelson@kindermorgan.com                               
Kari_Nelson@kindermorgan.com 

 

Douglas Rusch 
Pipeline Scheduler II 
(719) 520-4614 
ICE:  drusch2                                
Doug_Rusch@kindermorgan.com 

Tiffany Selinsky 
Pipeline Scheduler I 
(719) 520-4835  
ICE: tselinsky 
Tiffany_Selinsky@kindermorgan.com 

John Moldovan 
Pipeline Scheduler Senior II 
(719) 520-4201 
ICE: jmoldovan  
John_Moldovan@kindermorgan.com 

Patty Beavers 
Pipeline Scheduler Senior II 
(719) 520-4321 
ICE: pbeavers1 
Patricia_Beavers@kindermorgan.com 

Southwest Pipeline Scheduling Team 

Jeremy French 
Pipeline Scheduler Senior II 
(719) 520-7513 
ICE: jfrench5 
Jeremy_French@kindermorgan.com 

Caleb Newberry 
Pipeline Scheduler I 
(719) 520-4677 
ICE: cnewberry 
Caleb_Newberry@kindermorgan.com 

Janie Morin 
Pipeline Scheduler II 
(719) 520-3749 
ICE: jmorin1 
Janie_Morin@kindermorgan.com 

Kathi Speight 
Pipeline Scheduler II 
(719) 520-4570 
ICE: kspeight 
Kathi_Speight@kindermorgan.com 

Katelynn Behan 
Pipeline Scheduler I 
(719) 520-4847 
ICE: kbehan 
katelynn_behan@kindermorgan.com  

Hannah Wells 
Pipeline Scheduler I 
(719) 520-4264 
ICE: hwells 
Hannah_Wells@kindermorgan.com 

Rich Aten 
Manager - Pipeline Scheduling 
Phone:  (719) 667-7527 
ICE: Raten  Cell: (719) 648-5253 
Richard_Aten@kindermorgan.com 

 Laurie Hann 
Pipeline Scheduler I 
(719) 520-4602 
ICE: lhann 
Laurie_Hann@kindermorgan.com 

Gerald Ortega 
Pipeline Scheduler I 
(719) 520-4733 
ICE: gortega 
Gerald_Ortega@kindermorgan.com 

Abby Gerber 
Pipeline Scheduler Asc 
(719) 520-4778 
ICE: abigail_gerber 
Abigail_Gerber@kindermorgan.com 

Hannah Martindale 
Pipeline Scheduler Asc 
(719) 520-4535 
ICE: hmartindale 
Hannah_Martindale@kindermorgan.com 

Transportation and Storage Services Department 

Celeste Aragon 
Manager - Commercial Contract Admin 
Phone:  (719) 520-4853 
Cell: (719) 641-9763 
Celeste_Aragon@kindermorgan.com 

Michelle Matheney 
Commercial Contact Admin Sr II 
Phone:  (719) 520-3756 
Michelle_Matheney@kindermorgan.com 

Patsy Saenz 
Commercial-Contract Admin II 
Phone:  (719) 520-4311 
Patricia_Saenz@kindermorgan.com 

Shannon Dillow 
Commercial-Contract Admin I 
Phone:  (719) 520-3709 
Shannon_Dillow@kindermorgan.com 

April Ray 
Commercial-Contract Admin Asc. 
Phone:  (719) 520-4561 
April_Ray@kindermorgan.com 

Commercial Contract Administration Team 

Contract Administration Hotline:      (719) 520-4514                                       Contract Administration Email:  CSWPG@kindermorgan.com 

 Annie Bonner 
Pipeline Scheduler Asc 
(719) 520-4818 
ICE: abonner 
Annie Bonner@kindermorgan.com 

DART Login Issues:  DARTSystemSecurity@kindermorgan.com 
Multi-Factor Authentication Issues: MFASupportHD@kindermorgan.com 

Christopher Tichenor 
Pipeline Scheduler II 
(719) 520-4765 
ICE:  chistopher_tichenor                                
Christopher_Tichenor@kindermorgan.com 


